1
X9314
Terminal Voltages ±5V, 32 Taps, Log Taper
FN8178.3Data Sheet July 24, 2014
Single Digitally Controlled Potentiometer
(XDCP™)
The Intersil X9314 is a solid state nonvolatile potentiometer and
is ideal for digitally controlled resistance trimming.

the low power standby mode until the device is selected
once again.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2)
PART
MARKING
VCC RANGE
(V)
RTOTAL
(k)
TEMP RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
X9314WSIZ X9314W ZI 5 ±10% 10 -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
X9314WSZ X9314W Z 0 to +70 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
X9314WMIZ-3 DEX 3 to 5.5 -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
X9314WSZ-3 X9314W ZD 0 to +70 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
NOTES:
1. Add "T1" suffix for tape and reel.
2. Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate
termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products are